:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9813046

Aug 25, 2024 10:11 (UTC)

In epoch 306,657 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 924879 - 0.019009363 ETH®
52.33 USD

2 924880 - 0.018957498 ETH®
52.19 USD

3 924881 - 0.018952086 ETH®
52.17 USD

4 924886 - 0.019003161 ETH®
52.31 USD

S 924887 - 0.018920649 ETH®
52.09 USD

6 924916 - 0.018987751 ETH&®
52.27 USD

7 924928 - 0.018931769 ETH®
52.12 USD
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/9813046
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/306657
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/924879
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/924880
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/924881
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/924886
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/924887
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/924916
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/924928

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

924934

924935

924938

924941

924942

Validator Id

717456

Amount

0.017337545
47.73 USD

0.019030451
52.39 USD

0.019012493
52.34 USD

0.064942450
178.80 USD

0.018966891
52.21 USD

0.019027187
52.38 USD

0.018579867
51.15 USD

0.018999916
52.31 USD

0.018877610
51.97 USD

Amount

+ 0.044596767

122.78 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/924934
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/924935
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/924936
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/924937
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/924938
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/924939
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/924940
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/924941
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/924942
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/717456

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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